
Seneca Area Fall Boy’s Lacrosse 
Sponsored by SVLA 

9th – 12th Grade 
 

Fall Ball Highlights 
 

1. Practices begin Monday, September 14th and run Monday and Wednesday evenings through Oct 26th 
2. Practices will be from 7:00-9:00 pm at Myers Law Group Stadium 
3. Tentative schedule is shown below but dates and times are subject to change 
4. Changes will be communicated by email and / or directly to the players 
5. Cost - $180.00 per player and all payments must be postmarked by September 8, 2020 
6. Fee includes practices, pumpkin classic tournament and t-shirt 
7. If we go to another tournament there will be an additional fee 
8. Late registrations may be accepted at a cost of $205.00 per player. 
 

Date Time Location Event 

Monday, September 14, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Monday, September 21, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Monday, September 28, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Monday, October 05, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Wednesday, October 07, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Monday, October 12, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Monday, October 19, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Practice 

Sunday, October 25, 2020 8 am-6 pm Myers Law Stadium Pumpkin Classic 

Monday, October 26, 2020 7-9 pm Myers Law Stadium Costume Night 
 
 
  



 
2020 HS Fall Lacrosse 

Registration Form for HS Lacrosse 
 
PLAYER INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT) 
 

Player 1 Name (last, first)  

US Lacrosse #  

Date of Birth (mm/dd/yy)  

Current School Grade (9-12)  

Player email address  

 
Player 2 Name (last, first)  

US Lacrosse #  

Date of Birth (mm/dd/yy)  

Current School Grade (9-12)  

Player email address  

 
FAMILY INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT) 
 

Father / Guardian Name 
(last, first) 

 

Cell phone #  

Email address  

Mother / Guardian Name 
(last, first) 

 

Cell phone #  

Email address  

 
Registration Fees & Due Dates:  HS Fall Ball Fee = $180.00 – Registration Due By 09/08/2020 

 
Parent / Guardian Signature  
 
_______________________________________________________________ 
 

Mail registration form and payment to: SVLA HS Fall Ball, 104 Southridge Drive, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 
Checks should be made payable to: SVLA 

Questions – email gregg.kunkelmann@zoominternet.net 


